
SIGNATURE
PLATTERS
made fresh to order

Visit: WinnDixie.com/deli



CAKE
Customize your

any way you like

Choose your cake flavor and icing type for your birthday, 
baby shower, or other special occasions. Simply fill out the 

cake ordering form at the back of this book.



CAKE
Customize your

any way you like



BREAKFAST PLATTERS
Rise & shine

Fresh Baked 
Mini Croissant Platter
Fresh baked all butter mini croissants 
and strawberry jam
 
Small serves: 6-9 • Medium serves: 12-15

Breakfast Bite Platter
Assorted bite size donut holes, mini 
croissants and mini muffins
 
Small serves: 12-15 • Medium serves: 15-20

Sliced Crème Cake Platter
Slices of delicious moist crème cake 
------------------------------------------------------- 
Small serves: 12-15



Brownie Platter
Super moist, rich chocolate brownies
 
Small serves: 15-18 • Medium serves: 22-26

SWEET PLATTERS
Gourmet

Everyday Cookie Platter
Fresh baked assorted chocolate chunk, 
oatmeal raisin and sugar cookies
 
Small serves: 24-30 • Medium serves: 40-45

Gourmet Cookie Platter
Fresh baked chocolate chunk, Almond joy, 
cranberry raisin, white chocolate macadamia and 
coconut pecan cookies
 
Small  serves: 10-12 • Medium serves: 20-24

Mini Dessert Platter
Assorted mini cookies, cupcakes and 
brownie bites
 
Medium serves: 12-15



MEATS & CHEESES
Gourmet assorted

Sandwich Maker
Fresh sliced Virginia ham, roast beef, oven 
roasted turkey with American, Swiss and 
provolone cheese and dill pickles
 
Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24

Sandwich Maker Supreme
Just meat! Roast beef, Virginia ham, 
Genoa and hard salami, Black Forest ham 
and smoked turkey and dill pickles
 
Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24

Party Starter Nibbler
Bite size and cubed, Virginia ham, oven 
roasted turkey, Genoa salami with 
cheddar, provolone and Muenster cheese 
cubes with fresh grapes
 
Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24

Cheese Please
Bite size Swiss, cheddar, Muenster, hot 
pepper jack, colby and jack cheese cubes 
with fresh grapes
 
Medium serves: 16-20



Popcorn Chicken Platter
Fried popcorn chicken and shrimp
 
Small serves: 12-16

PLATTERS
Hot deli

Chicken Wing Platter
Assorted traditional bone in wings with fresh 
cut celery and ranch dressing
 
Medium serves: 12-16 • Large serves: 20-24

Chicken Tender Platter
Fresh chicken tenders with fresh cut celery 
and ranch dressing
 
Medium serves: 12-16 • Large serves: 20-24

Boneless Wing Platter
Assorted boneless wings with fresh cut celery 
and ranch dressing
 
Medium serves: 12-16 • Large serves: 20-24



SANDWICHES
Gourmet assorted

Variety Sub Platter
Fresh mini subs, assorted roast beef, 
Black Forest ham, oven roasted turkey, 
Swiss, provolone cheese with lettuce, 
tomato on white or wheat sub rolls
 
Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24

Mini Slider Platter
Fresh mini sliders, assorted roast beef, 
Black Forest ham, oven roasted turkey, Swiss, 
provolone cheese with lettuce, tomato  
on slider rolls
 
Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24

Chicken Salad Croissant Platter
Fresh, store made chicken salad and fresh 
baked all butter croissants
 
Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24

Pinwheel Platter
Fresh mini pinwheel sandwiches, assorted roast 
beef, Black Forest ham, oven roasted turkey, 
Swiss, provolone cheese with lettuce, tomato 
in wraps
 
Medium serves: 16-20   •   Large serves: 20-24

Finger Sandwich Platter
Fresh made assorted roast beef, Black Forest 
ham, oven roasted turkey, white bread, mustard 
and mayo or choose pimento cheese, chicken 
or egg salad sandwiches
 
Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24



Creamy Mac ‘N Cheese Tray
Creamy cheddar macaroni and cheese
 
Serves: 14-18 

Signature BBQ Baked Beans Tray
Our famous brown sugar baked beans
 
Serves: 14-18

CATERING
Time saver

BBQ Rib Tray
Tender St. Louis style BBQ ribs
 
Serves: 10-12

Party Pack Chicken
Fried or baked
 
48 pc serves: 36-40 • 96 pc serves: 72-80



Alaskan Snow Leg (Surimi) 
Platter
Alaskan snow leg (surimi), lemon, Italian 
parsley, cocktail sauce
 
Serves: 6-8

Cocktail Shrimp Platter
Extra large, fully cooked cocktail shrimp, 
lemon, Italian parsley, cocktail sauce
 
Serves: 6-8

Shrimp & Snow Leg (Surimi) 
Platter
Alaskan snow leg (surimi), extra large, fully 
cooked cocktail shrimp, lemon, Italian parsley, 
cocktail sauce
 
Serves: 6-8

SHRIMP & SURIMI
Freshly prepared



TRAYS
Grab & Go

Seasonal Trays
Seasonal fruit, vegetable and cheese, apple and 
grape or chocolate apple
 
Serves: 3-4

Large Party Trays
Apple cheese, fresh fruit or large vegetable
 
Serves: 8-10



Crowd

PLEASERS
Choose from different proteins and sides for 

delicious options your party will love!



ORDER FORM
NAME: PHONE:
ADDRESS:
PICKUP DATE & TIME:
ORDER TAKEN BY: TOTAL:

Finger Sandwich

Variety Sub

Croissant

Slider

Pinwheel

Chicken Tenders

Popcorn Chicken 

48 Piece Chicken

96 Piece Chicken

Potato Salad

Salad (Your Choice)

Creamy Mac ‘N Cheese 

Signature BBQ Baked Beans

Boneless Wings 

Traditional Wings

BBQ Pulled Pork

BBQ Ribs

$42.99

$47.99

$42.99 

Traditional Wings
Flavor:

Boneless Wings
Flavor:

Chicken Tender
Flavor:

Popcorn Chicken
Flavor:

Trio
Flavor:

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$29.99

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$12.99

$14.99

MEAT & CHEESE TRAYS SANDWICHES

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

$34.99

$34.99

Medium:

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$49.99

$49.99

Large:Large:Medium:

HOT DELI PLATTERS SEAFOOD PLATTERS
Medium: Large:Small:

CATERING CATERING CONT.
Price:

$19.99

$16.99

$29.99

$29.99

$34.99

$34.99

Price:

$19.99

$15.99

$39.99

$79.99

$16.99

$19.99

Alaskan Snow Leg (Surimi)

Cocktail Shrimp

Shrimp & Surimi

$30

$35

$40

Sandwich Maker

Sandwich Maker 
Supreme

Party Starter
Supreme

Cheese Please

Sidekicks

$34.99

$39.99

$34.99 
$39.99
$19.99



*Retails subject to change

NAME: PHONE:
ADDRESS:
PICKUP DATE & TIME:
ORDER TAKEN BY: TOTAL:
CAKE PERSONALIZATION:

ORDER FORM

Serves:

64-96

32-48

16-24

8-12

10-12

5-6

Price:

$59.99

$33.99

$19.99

$9.99

$15.99

$8.99

Cake Flavors:

Yellow

Chocolate

Marble

Red Velvet

Carrot

Rainbow

*Additional upcharge for kit, style collection, photo, fillings

Cupcake Count:

Whipped Topping
Flavors:

Vanilla

Hershey’s Chocolate

Oreo

Strawberry

Serves:

6

12

24

Price:

$4.00

$7.99

$15.00

Cupcake 
Flavors:

Yellow

Chocolate

6 ct

12 ct

24 ct

Buttercream 
Flavors:

Vanilla

Chocolate

Filling
Flavors:

Strawberry Glaze

Fresh Berries

Bavarian Creme

Chocolate Bavarian
Creme

Other

COOKIE CAKE
Price:

$9.99
$9.99

Flavor:

Chocolate Chip
Brownie

Serves:

8-12
8-12

Buttercream 
Flavors:

Vanilla

Chocolate

Specialty
Icings:

Fudge

Caramel

Cream 
Cheese

Specialty  
Icings:

Fudge

Caramel

Cream Cheese

SWEET PLATTERS
Medium: Large:Small:

BREAKFAST PLATTERS BREAD PLATTERS
Medium: Large:Small:

$14.99

$14.99

$13.99

Croissants

Muffins

Breakfast Bites

Donuts

Turnover & Strudel

$19.99

$11.99Rolls 

Bread Bowl

$13.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$19.99

Medium: Large:

$26.99

$18.99

$18.99

$19.99

$18.99

$34.99

$25.99

Gourmet Cookie

Loaf Cake

Mini Dessert

Everyday Cookie

Cookie & Brownie

Brownie

$19.99

$24.99

$17.99

$18.99

$14.99 $18.99

Cake Sizes:

Full Sheet

1/2 Sheet

1/4 Sheet

1/8 Sheet

8 inch Double Layer

8 inch Single Layer

CAKES & CUPCAKES

*Ask your cake decorator for seasonal flavor options



*Retails subject to change



506078

CHECKLIST
The ultimate party

Count on us to have all your party planning essentials 
to make your catered celebration a breeze!

 Paper goods

 Floral

 Fruit baskets

 Holiday cards

 Decorations

 Wrapping paper

 Gift cards

 Utensils

 Snacks

 Ice

 Beer/wine

 Candles

50
60

78


