SIGNATURE DATERS made fresh to order

Visit: WinnDixie.com/deli

Winn/Dixie.

Customize your

any way you like

Choose your cake flavor and icing type for your birthday, baby shower, or other special occasions. Simply fill out the cake ordering form at the back of this book.



Rise & shine BREAKFAST PLATTERS



Fresh Baked Mini Croissant Platter

Fresh baked all butter mini croissants and strawberry jam

Small serves: 6-9 • Medium serves: 12-15



Breakfast Bite Platter Assorted bite size donut holes, mini croissants and mini muffins

Small serves: 12-15 • Medium serves: 15-20



Sliced Crème Cake Platter

Slices of delicious moist crème cake

Small serves: 12-15

Gourmet SWEET PLATTERS



Everyday Cookie Platter

Fresh baked assorted chocolate chunk, oatmeal raisin and sugar cookies

Small serves: 24-30 • Medium serves: 40-45



Brownie Platter Super moist, rich chocolate brownies

Small serves: 15-18 • Medium serves: 22-26



Gourmet Cookie Platter

Fresh baked chocolate chunk, Almond joy, cranberry raisin, white chocolate macadamia and coconut pecan cookies

Small serves: 10-12 • Medium serves: 20-24



Mini Dessert Platter

Assorted mini cookies, cupcakes and brownie bites

Medium serves: 12-15

Gourmet assorted MEATS & CHEESES



Sandwich Maker

Fresh sliced Virginia ham, roast beef, oven roasted turkey with American, Swiss and provolone cheese and dill pickles

Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24



Sandwich Maker Supreme

Just meat! Roast beef, Virginia ham, Genoa and hard salami, Black Forest ham and smoked turkey and dill pickles

Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24



Party Starter Nibbler Bite size and cubed, Virginia ham, oven

Bite size and cubed, Virginia ham, oven roasted turkey, Genoa salami with cheddar, provolone and Muenster cheese cubes with fresh grapes

Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24



Cheese Please

Bite size Swiss, cheddar, Muenster, hot pepper jack, colby and jack cheese cubes with fresh grapes

Medium serves: 16-20



ARTISAN CHEES

Hot deli PLATTERS



Chicken Wing Platter

Assorted traditional bone in wings with fresh cut celery and ranch dressing

Medium serves: 12-16 • Large serves: 20-24



Boneless Wing Platter

Assorted boneless wings with fresh cut celery and ranch dressing

Medium serves: 12-16 • Large serves: 20-24



Chicken Tender Platter

Fresh chicken tenders with fresh cut celery and ranch dressing

Medium serves: 12-16 • Large serves: 20-24



Popcorn Chicken Platter

Fried popcorn chicken and shrimp

Small serves: 12-16

Gourmet assorted SANDWICHES











Finger Sandwich Platter

Fresh made assorted roast beef, Black Forest ham, oven roasted turkey, white bread, mustard and mayo or choose pimento cheese, chicken or egg salad sandwiches

Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24

Variety Sub Platter

Fresh mini subs, assorted roast beef, Black Forest ham, oven roasted turkey, Swiss, provolone cheese with lettuce, tomato on white or wheat sub rolls

Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24

Chicken Salad Croissant Platter

Fresh, store made chicken salad and fresh baked all butter croissants

Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24

Mini Slider Platter

Fresh mini sliders, assorted roast beef, Black Forest ham, oven roasted turkey, Swiss, provolone cheese with lettuce, tomato on slider rolls

Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24

Pinwheel Platter

Fresh mini pinwheel sandwiches, assorted roast beef, Black Forest ham, oven roasted turkey, Swiss, provolone cheese with lettuce, tomato in wraps

Medium serves: 16-20 • Large serves: 20-24

Time saver CATERING



BBQ Rib Tray Tender St. Louis style BBQ ribs

Serves: 10-12



Creamy Mac 'N Cheese Tray

Creamy cheddar macaroni and cheese

Serves: 14-18



Signature BBQ Baked Beans Tray

Our famous brown sugar baked beans

Serves: 14-18



Party Pack Chicken Fried or baked

48 pc serves: 36-40 • 96 pc serves: 72-80

Freshly prepared SHRIMP & SURIMI



Alaskan Snow Leg (Surimi) Platter

Alaskan snow leg (surimi), lemon, Italian parsley, cocktail sauce

Serves: 6-8



Cocktail Shrimp Platter Extra large, fully cooked cocktail shrimp,

lemon, Italian parsley, cocktail sauce

Serves: 6-8



Shrimp & Snow Leg (Surimi) Platter

Alaskan snow leg (surimi), extra large, fully cooked cocktail shrimp, lemon, Italian parsley, cocktail sauce

Serves: 6-8

Grab & Go TRAYS



Seasonal Trays Seasonal fruit, vegetable and cheese, apple and grape or chocolate apple

Serves: 3-4



Large Party Trays Apple cheese, fresh fruit or large vegetable

Serves: 8-10

Crowd PLEASERS

Choose from different proteins and sides for delicious options your party will love!



ORDER FORM

NAME:	PHONE:
ADDRESS:	
PICKUP DATE & TIME:	
ORDER TAKEN BY:	TOTAL:

MEAT & CHEESE TRAYS

SA	N	N	W	IC.	IES
		-		101	

	Medium: Large:		Medium: Large:
Sandwich Maker	\$34.99 \$42.99	Finger Sandwich	\$29.99 \$39.99
Sandwich Maker		Variety Sub	\$29.99\$39.99
	Supreme\$39.99\$47.99	Croissant	\$29.99 \$39.99
Party Starter Supreme	\$34.99 \$42.99	Slider	\$34.99 \$49.99
Cheese Please	\$39.99	Pinwheel	\$34.99\$49.99
Sidekicks	\$19.99		

HOT DELI PLATTERS

SEAFOOD PLATTERS

	Small:	Medium:	Large:		
Traditional Wings	5	\$24.99	\$39.99	Alaskan Snow Leg (Surimi) Cocktail Shrimp	\$30 \$35
Boneless Wings Flavor:		\$24.99	\$39.99	Shrimp & Surimi	\$40
Chicken Tender Flavor:		\$24.99	\$39.99		
Popcorn Chicken	\$12.99	\$24.99			
Trio	\$14.99	\$29.99			

CATERING

Flavor:

CATERING CONT.

	Price:		Price:
Chicken Tenders	\$19.99	Creamy Mac 'N Cheese	\$19.99
Popcorn Chicken	\$15.99	Signature BBQ Baked Beans	\$16.99
48 Piece Chicken	\$39.99	Boneless Wings	\$29.99
96 Piece Chicken	\$79.99	Traditional Wings	\$29.99
Potato Salad	\$16.99	BBQ Pulled Pork	\$34.99
Salad (Your Choice)	\$19.99	BBQ Ribs	\$34.99

ORDER FORM

NAME:	PHONE:
ADDRESS:	
PICKUP DATE & TIME:	
ORDER TAKEN BY:	TOTAL:

CAKE PERSONALIZATION:

CAKES & CUPCAKES

Cake Sizes:	Serves:	Price:	Cake Flavors:
Full Sheet	64-96	\$59.99	Yellow Rainbow
1/2 Sheet	32-48	\$33.99	Chocolate
1/4 Sheet	16-24	\$19.99	Marble
1/8 Sheet	8-12	\$9.99	Red Velvet
8 inch Double Layer	10-12	\$15.99	Carrot
8 inch Single Layer	5-6	\$8.99	°Additional upcharge for kit, style collection, photo, fillings
Cupcake Count:	Serves:	Price:	Cupcake Flavors:

6 ct	6	\$4.00	Yellow
12 ct	12	\$7.99	Chocolate
24 ct	24	\$15.00	

Buttercream Flavors:	Whipped Topping Flavors:	Specialty lcings:	Filling Flavors:
Vanilla	Vanilla	Fudge	Strawberry Glaze
Chocolate	Hershey's Chocolate	Caramel	Fresh Berries
	Oreo	Cream Cheese	Bavarian Creme
	Strawberry		Chocolate Bavarian Creme

*Ask your cake decorator for seasonal flavor options

COOKIE CAKE

SWEET PLATTERS

____ Other ___

_____ \$19.99 _____ \$34.99

Serves:	Price:	Flavor:	Buttercream Flavors:	Specialty Icings:	:	Small:	Medium:	Large:
8-12	\$9.99	Chocolate Chip	Vanilla	Fudge	Gourmet Cookie	\$13.99	\$26.99	
8-12	\$9.99	Brownie	Chocolate	Caramel	Loaf Cake	\$10.99	\$18.99	
					Mini Dessert		\$18.99	
				Cheese	Everyday Cookie	\$10.99	\$19.99	\$25.99
					Cookie & Brownie	\$10.99	\$18.99	

BREAKFAST PLATTERS

BREAD PLATTERS

Brownie

	Small:	Medium: Large:		Medium: Large:
Croissants	\$14.99	\$19.99	Rolls	\$11.99
Muffins	\$14.99	\$24.99	Bread Bowl	\$19.99
Breakfast Bites		\$17.99		
Donuts	\$13.99	\$18.99		
Turnover & Strudel		\$14.99 \$18.99		



The ultimate party

Count on us to have all your party planning essentials to make your catered celebration a breeze!

- Paper goods Floral Fruit baskets
- Holiday cards



Decorations

Wrapping paper

Snacks

Ice

- Beer/wine
- Candles

Winn / Dixie.